

Head :- NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PCL Colony Path Near Culvert to

Marganpur. Mahadait to 19 Road.

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division-Delhi

DIVISION

R. W. D (works)

SUB-DIVISION

Delhi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-

Basant Kumar.

345

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final Bill					
of const work.					
Name of work: -					
Const. of road from P.P. to Colony Path near culvert to Narayanpur Mahadali talu.					
Name of contractor: -					
Shree Basant Kumar					
Date of work start					
- 10.8.2023					
Date of completion: -					
09.08.2024					
Actual date of completion - 19.02.2024					
Rate - 10 % Below.					
Date of entry: - 19.02.2024					
Abstract of cost of 2nd Bill.					
(11) Providing and fixing of B.M. & reference pillar - do - job					
Qty. vide P.M.B.					
P.No - 6 =					
(1) B.M. pillar = 1 No.					
@ Rs 4566.96/Each					
Rs 4567.00					
Rs 4567.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs 4567.200
(i) Reference Pillor					
= 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2133.58/Each					Rs 4267.200
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road tunnel					
Qty side Tm B					
P. No - 6 = 0.35 Ha					
@ Rs 73,097.86/Ha					Rs 25,444/-
(3/3) Const. of embankment with approved material					
do - job					

Qty side Tm B					
P. No - 12					
= 909.755 m ³					
@ Rs 259.79/m ³					Rs 2,36,345/-
(4/4) Const. of subgrade and earthen should					
do - job					
Qty side Tm B					
P. No - 6 = 441.48 m ³					
P. No - 11 = 40.405 m ³					
Total = 481.885 m ³					
@ Rs 263.32/m ³					Rs 1,26,890/-
					C. of Rs 3,97,513/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 3,97,513/-
(5/5) Providing const. of					
C.S.B. by wall grade					
material - do -					
job -					
Qty made for B					
P.No - 7					
= 191.25 m ³					
@ Rs 3687.00/m ³					Rs 7,05,139/-
(6/6) Providing, laying,					
spreading and com-					
puting of S/m gr.					
3 do job -					
Qty made for B					
P.No - 7					
= 143.44 m ³					
@ Rs 5735.35/m ³					Rs 8,22,679/-
(7/10) Const. of P.C.C					
pavement -					
do job -					
Qty made for B					
P.No - 7					
= 306.00 m ³					
@ Rs 9067.86/m ³					Rs 27,74,765/-
(8/11) Laying brick salina					
layers on prepared -					
					Rs 7,00,096/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 47,00,096/-
do - job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 11		291.60		m ²	
@ Rs 498.01/m ²					Rs 1,45,220/-
(9/12) Providing R.C.C					
MIS grade in					
Km stone					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 10					
(i) Ordinary km stone					
= 1 No.					
@ Rs 4951.03/Each					Rs 4951.00
(ii) 200 M stone					
= 3 Nos					
@ Rs 820.63/Each					Rs 2462/-
(10/13) Providing & Fixing					
of typical m.m.b.					
S.Y. information					
sign board					
do - job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 7		2		Nos	
" - 10		2		Nos	
T = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 11,506.31/Each					Rs 46023/-

Continuation

C/O Rs 48,98,754/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BID 48,98,754/-
(11/16) Providing & fixing of sector reflectors					
issued cautionary					
do job					
Qty vide P.M.B					
P.No - 10					
i) 600 mm equilateral & triangle = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4276.40/Each					Rs 8553/-
ii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 5547.35/Each					Rs 11,095/-
iii) 900 mm side octagon = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 10,029.12/Each					Rs 20,058/-
(12/18) Road marking with HOT applied					
do job					
(on c.c)					
Qty vide P.M.B					
P.No - 10					
= 100 m ²					
@ Rs 891.75/m ²					Rs 89,175/-
					Rs 50,27,635/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]